LPT698/2700DMN Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Pulse Electronics Corporation LPT698/2700DMN Pulse Electronics Corporation Supplier Pulse Electronics Corporation Distributor
Pulse Electronics Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER LPT698/2700DMN
MANUFACTURER Pulse Electronics Corporation
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 829MHZ/1.94GHZ DOME N
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3240 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2.5, 2
TERMINATION Connector, N
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 10W
NUMBER OF BANDS 3
MOUNTING TYPE Connector Mount
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
HEIGHT (MAX) -
GAIN 3.1dBi, 4.4dBi, 5dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 698MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz, 2.3GHz ~ 2.7GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP Wide Band
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 829MHz, 1.94GHz, 2.5GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 829MHz, 1.94GHz, 2.5GHz General Purpose Dome RF Antenna 698MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~
2.17GHz, 2.3GHz ~ 2.7GHz 3.1dBi, 4.4dBi, 5dBi Connector, N Connector Mount
APPLICATIONS General Purpose
ANTENNA TYPE Dome
LPT698/2700DMN
Part Number: LPT698/2700DMN
Manufacturer/Brand: Pulse Electronics Corporation
Product description RF ANT 829MHZ/1.94GHZ DOME N
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 3240 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
LPT698/2700DMN.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of LPT698/2700DMN
LPT698/2700DMN.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
LPT64
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 12V -5V 60W
In stock:  1713 pcs
RFQ
LPT82
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V 60W
In stock:  3252 pcs
RFQ
LPT83
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER
In stock:  5382 pcs
RFQ
LPTL07157AABW1
Manufacturers:  Lite-On, Inc.
Description:  LED LPTL
In stock:  4414 pcs
RFQ
LPT825/19KUD
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  LPT825-19NMO WITH NMOKHFUD MOUNT
In stock:  3216 pcs
RFQ
LPT63-M
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-15V 60W
In stock:  1460 pcs
RFQ
LPT63
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-15V 60W
In stock:  1628 pcs
RFQ
LPT81
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 3.3V 5V 12V 60W
In stock:  6904 pcs
RFQ
LPT62-M
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V 60W
In stock:  1305 pcs
RFQ
LPT62
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V 60W
In stock:  1942 pcs
RFQ
LPT698/2700MM
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  BLACK LOW PROFILE VERTICAL OUTDO
In stock:  4000 pcs
RFQ
LPT65
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 24V 12V 60W
In stock:  1316 pcs
RFQ